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PhD COURSE IN STATISTICS
Department of Statistical Sciences

Date
June 20

June 24

June 24

June 25

June 25

June 25

Speaker

Francesco Denti (Univ. Padova)
Livio Finos (Univ. Padova)
Marco Tosi (Univ. Padova)

Stefano Campostrini, Gaia
Bertarelli and Angela Andreella
(Univ. Venezia)

Leonardo Egidi (Univ. Trieste)

Anna Giraldo (Univ. Padova)

Presentation of research topics 2024

Time
09.00-11.00

10.00-12.00

15.00-17.00

09.30-11.30

11.30-13.30

15.00-17.00

Where
Room
Uggé
Room
Uggé

Room
Uggé

Room
Uggé

Room
Uggé

Room
Uggé

Topic

Bayesian nonparametric mixtures for complex datasets
Resampling methods for selective inference

Statistics in life course research

Statistical Challenges and Perspectives on Aging, One Health, and Society

Research themes and opportunities: the statistics group at DEAMS (UniTS)

Causal inference: two case studies

Materials and links will be available on the Moodle page “PhD-Presentation Research Topics 2024”:
https://stem.elearning.unipd.it/user/index.php?id=9159



https://stem.elearning.unipd.it/user/index.php?id=9159

